		Florida Departme	ent of State	12	
	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet				
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.				
	((<u>(</u> H18000204455 3)))				
	Note: DO	H180002044553A NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD page. Doing so will generate) button on your browser	from this	
	,	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (\$50)61	3		
	From	Account Name : TAXLEAN Account Number : 1201400 Phone : (305)54 Fax Number : (888)77	11-3980 2-8108		
	annual	mail address for this busing report mailings. Enter only Address:	ess entity to be used one email address ple	for future ease.**	
Phi life	LLC Media	AMND/RESTATE/CORRE VENTURE CD	516 LLC	IGN	
	- 177 	Certificate of Status	0	281	
		Certified Copy	03		
		Estimated Charge	\$25.00		
ビー」、 ビート、				-:	
ت الا 101 2018 JUL				PH 3: 43	

2018-07-13 20:17.54 (GMT)

18887728108 From: Mike Natarus

H18000204455 3 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VENTURE CD 516 LLC

(Name of the Limited Linbility Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>APRIL, 20TH, 2017</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L17000088372</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Compar	ny," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviat		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>	· ·
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		<u> </u>	· · · ·
		نن -	
	7 e.	-0	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		-تـ	*
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		ب	•••
(manang quaress may be a cost of free boar	5	ۍ د	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	ROMAR INTERNATIONAL	
New Registered Office Address:	14334 BISCAYNE BLVD.	
	Enter Florida s	treet address
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH	, Florida 33181
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

		-		
If Changing Regi	stered Agen	t, <u>Signature</u>	of New Registered	Ageni

Page 1 of 3

;

H18000204455 3

٠

H18000204455 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

Type of Action Address Title <u>Name</u> 134 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY, SUITE 106 CARLOS H PULIDO MGR HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 WICKHAMS CAY II ROAD TOWN INVERSIONES CLD LTD AMBR TORTOLADA VG1110, BRITISH VIRGIN ISLAND ___ C Remove 🗖 Add C Remove 66A 🖵____ Remove ____ Add C Remove 🔤 🗆 Add ____ Remove

H18000204455 3

. .

H18000204455 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing	:(optional)
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date the date this document is filed by the Florida Department	e of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after . of State)
Dated JULY, 11TH	2018
Dated	<u>(00</u>
	X-V
	the or authorized representative of a member
CARLOS H PULIDO	V'
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

2018 JUL 13 PH 3: 43

H18000204455 3

:

....

-